PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE DATE DATECHECKD APPRVD
21/11/11 21/11/11 05/12/11VeenaRELEASED4409AS - Series
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the mem-
bers of the Premier Farnell group of companies (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No

Positions A B C
4 9.7 3.81 5.6
6 12.24 6.35 8.14
8 14.78 8.89 10.68
10 17.32 11.43 13.22
12 19.86 13.97 15.76
14 22.4 16.51 18.3
16 24.94 19.05 20.84
18 27.48 21.59 23.38
20 30.02 24.13 25.92
Dimensions : Millimetres
Description Part Number
Socket, Top Entry, Lock, 4 Way 4409AS-04-A
Socket, Top Entry, Lock, 6 Way 4409AS-06-A
Socket, Top Entry, Lock, 8 Way 4409AS-08-A
Socket, Top Entry, Lock, 10 Way 4409AS-10-A
Socket, Top Entry, Lock, 12 Way 4409AS-12-A
Socket, Top Entry, Lock, 14 Way 4409AS-14-A
Socket, Top Entry, Lock, 16 Way 4409AS-16-A
Socket, Top Entry, Lock, 18 Way 4409AS-18-A
Socket, Top Entry, Lock, 20 Way 4409AS-20-A
Part Number Table